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            	The next F&GP Meeting will be held on Tuesday 6th February at 7.15pm, at the Parish Office
	The next Ordinary Meeting of the Parish Council will be held on Monday 12th February at 7.30pm at Roade Village Hall
	The next Community Safety Committee Meeting will be held at 7.15pm on Monday 4th March at Roade Community Library
	The next Community Events Committee Meeting will be held at 7pm on Tuesday 30th January at Roade Library
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Not Found

Sorry, the page 'news/2021/02/uploads/job-advert-deputy-clerk-may-2021.pdf' was not found.
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The Unitary Authority is West Northamptonshire Council.
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Council Meetings



Mon, 8 Apr 2024 19:30

Ordinary Meeting of Roade Parish Council




Mon, 13 May 2024 19:30

Annual Meeting of Roade Parish Council




Mon, 3 Jun 2024 19:15

Community Safety Committee Meeting
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Latest News





🌳 Cemetery Extension Update 🌳

Posted: Mon, 11th Mar 2024

We met with our contractors on Friday 8th March and we're delighted to share the latest developments...







🎉🌟Roade Parish Council joins in Celebrating International Women's Day 🌟🎉

Posted: Fri, 8th Mar 2024

🌷Today, we acknowledge the valuable contributions of our female councillors and officers on International...







Installation of a new youth shelter from Wednesday 13th March

Posted: Thu, 7th Mar 2024

📢 Exciting News! 🎉
We're thrilled to announce the installation of a brand new youth shelter in our...





KZ8 Footpath Closure - 6-8weeks starting on 1st April 2024

Posted: Tue, 5th Mar 2024

Persimmon Homes have contacted us to advise that the KZ8 footpath (connecting Pianoforte Road/railway...







🚗🛑 Polite Reminder for Village Residents 🛑🚗

Posted: Tue, 5th Mar 2024

As we continue to prioritize the safety of our community, we kindly remind all residents to observe the...












 Contact Details




Clerk:
Alison Reynolds
PO BOX 847
Northampton
Northamptonshire
NN7 9AB

If you would like to get in touch, please use the information here or use the form on our Contact Us page.
 01604 861976
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